10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between

Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Applicant Age
Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Family Member Count
Earning Family Members
Ownership of Residence

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Locality of Residence

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOWO000000gFau0AE

R001228815

Kumar Abhijit

Ward no- 05, House no- 55Kh, VILL- Siswa Barhi, Near
Pond, P.S- Phulparas, P.O- Siswa Barhi, DIST- Madhubani,

Bihar, 847409, India.
9955602575

LOAN

Bihar 847409

Yes

Local

Kumar Abhijit
Self

Hanuman mandi

Easy
Yes

35

Graduate
Aadhar Card
Married

Yes

5

2

Owned
Not Seen

Middle Class



25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

37

Years At Current
Residence

Residence Construction
CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_applicant

35

Pakka

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

26.3646416

86.508024

75534

2026-01-30

15:56:51

2026-01-29
10:51:52

Vill+po-siswa barhi, pubari tola, ps, Phulpara
30- oq 22026 035215 PM B 8

26.3646416, 86 508024
Pincode : 8474




38 residence_photo_with_agent

30-01-2026 03:52:3

26.3646416,86.508024
Pincode : 847409

Vill+po-siswa barhi gglﬁ:ri tola, ps, Phulpara

39 residence_photo_with_inside_household

Vill+po-siswa barhl5 gubar ola, ps, Phulpara

30-01-2026 03:52:50 PM

26.3646416,86.508024
Pincode : 847409




40 residence_photo_outside

30-01-2026 03:53:1

26.3646416,86.508024
Pincode : 847409

Vill+qo-siswa barhi gglﬁri tola, ps, Phulpara

41 Photo with Agent

Vill+qo-siswa barhié 6)glﬁri tola, ps, Phulpara

30-01-2026 03:53:

26.3646416,86.508024
Pincode : 847409




42

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

- 1679 !
Vill+qo-siswa barhi {)ubari tola, ps, Phulpara
30-01-2026 03:55:11 PM

26.3646416,86.508024
Pincode : 847409

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

30-01-2026 15:56:51

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) RINKU DEVI

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




